tn accordance with
Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of Ll Q O 2
the Insoivency (England

& Wales) Rutes 2016 and

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986.

Companies House

SATURDAY

“AT1F4276"
A28

10/03/2018 #29
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number [_0— B‘[‘;D‘FW ,7[?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full f Hawkfield Investment Ltd

bald black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Matthew Thomas Colbourne

Surname Frayne

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl Old Canal Cottage

Street | Dunkerton

Post town | Bath

County/Region [ NE Somerset

Postcode E l?’?'irgﬁl?[-

Country |

u Liquidator's name @

Fu" forename(s) | QO Other Eiquidatnf
Use this section te tell us about

Surname ‘ another liquidator.

H Liquidator's address @

Building name/number ’ @ Cther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Strest | another liquidator.

Post town [

County/Region '

o [ [ [ [ [ [ [

Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

o5 o3 2ol

-~

Statement of affairs

I attach:

01 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liguidator's signature

Signature

X mem£§mf\

Signature date

ols o3 Ploltls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the pubiic record.

Contact name

Fraser Frayne-Watt

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Old Canal Cottage

Dunkerton

Fost town

Bath

County/Region

NE Somerset

Country

Inx

lelephone

01761 437754

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

OO0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[Z You have attached the required documents,

3 You have signed the form.

Fraser Frayne Insolvency Practitiofraangturn this form to any Companies House

address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

WEWHFFEE[— n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statomeant of Affalre

Statament as to affairs of
Hawkfield Investment Ltd

on the 2 March 2016

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated In this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name MU WAMED  aA AL
~

Signad ‘A!: :

Dated L Marcu 2ot8

0




Hawkfigid Investment Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as af 2 March 2018

A ~ Summary of Assets

Estimated fo
Asgets Book Velue Reafise
£ £
Assets subject {0 fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets;

Estimated total assots avallable for preferential craditors

‘!"‘“;"‘"“"’“‘ Dale Z{S’!&

Signature e st

NIL




Hawkfieid Investment Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 March 2018

A1~ Summary of Liabllities

Estimated to

Reallss

£

Estimatod total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Canded from Paga A) NIL
Liabitties

Preferential Creditors:-
_NiL
Estimated deficioncylourpius as regards preferentlal creditors NIL

Dabts sacurad by floating cherges pre 18 Seplarmbar 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Credlitors

Estimated presoribad part of net property where applicable (to canry forward} N
Estimated totel assets avallable for floating charge holders NL
Dabta secured by fioating chargss post 14 Seplember 2003 NI
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioafing charges NIL
Estimated presoribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Total aseets avallabla to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecurad non-preferential claims (exotuding any shortfali to floating charge hoklera)
Trade & Expansa Creditors 225,000.00
Directors . 1,200,000.00
Inland Ravenue 180,405.61
1,805 61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in reapect of F.C's poat 14 September 2003) (1,805,405.61)
Estlmated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (11,606406.81)
lssued and called up caphal
Ordinary Sharehalders 2.00
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards membars (1,605,407,61)

e — pete__2{3/15

Iy




B - Company Gradifors:

ey Name Addrens [

CBOY  Blusime Lelsure Limited 7 Porfland Road, Bimingham, 516 9HN 225,000.00

OHOY HM Revenus & Customs ICHU, Banion Park View, Benton Perk, Newosstie upon Tyne, NEOR 122 180,408.84

Mgy Muhemmed Zaighan kahad Maik Btirfing Houas, Smaliwood Strest, Raddiich, Woccentorhire, BOB 7AZ 1,200,000.00
150840504

Signeturo o L
Pagaqefi

[P0 60l Vex 201508

T Fabrwary 2078 0005




Fraser Frayne Insolvendy Practiioners Lid
iveatment Lid

Hawiiiald

G - §harsholders

Ky Name Adibvea Typs Rominal No. OF Callect Up  Pald Up
Valim Sharve

HMOO  Mir Mubimined Zeighwm Inhad Ramzan Purs, 1WB-11-17-8-17, Maohln Moballah Numbor 8, Jh Crdiniary 200 2 200 oD

1 Qrdinacy Eniriss Totallng am 2 £80 Lo

Bigraiure e
Puge 1001 P8 BQL Var, 2010 0 Pobeunry 2010 000




